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Licence Type

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Badge No

105

124

130

131

153

155

156

157

164

165

166

166

167

Wheelchair Accessible Vehicle Register

16 September 2024

This list is designated for the purposes of Section 165 of the Equality Act 2

Vehicle Make and Model

Nissan Nv 200

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Horizon

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Partner

Volkswagen Transporter

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Premier

Nissan NV200

Name

John Dodsworth

Mr Kevin John Dale

Mr Ronald George Hazard

Mr David Hoyle

Mr Alan Turner

Miss Elaine Knapp

Mr Shofozul Islam

Mrs Mina Doshi

Mr Ralph Henry Thompson

Mr Alan Parker

Mr Emran Ali

Mr Syed Ahmed Taher

Mr Christopher Gardner
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Contact Details

Station Taxis 0191 5555555



Licence Type

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Badge No

168

169

170

181

182

184

185

186

187

190

198

199

200

201

202

207

Vehicle Make and Model Name

Peugeot Euro Taxi

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Eurotaxi

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Horizon

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Premier

Ford Tourneo

Mr Joseph Chipp

Mr Jon Philip Maddison

Mr MD Miskat Uddin

Mr Edward Wood

Mr Kayes Chowdhury

Mr Andrew Nanson

Mrs Shazia Noureen Ishaq

Mr Mazharul Islam

Mr Anthony Hazard

Mr Anthony Marsh

Mr Ahsan Ali

Mr Syed Monjurul Hoque Talha

Mr George Henry Rooks

Mr Ahmad Manishi

Syed Amirul Islam

John Thomas Dodsworth
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Contact Details

07583504753

07999388744

07799297199

07500081285



Licence Type

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Badge No

210

211

212

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

Vehicle Make and Model

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Horizon

Ford Connect

Peugeot Partner

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot E7

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Horizon

VW Transporter

Peugeot Tepee

Name Contact Details

Mr David Dudley

Mr Steven Peter Cook

Mr Anthony Fucile

Mr Kabir Uddin Ahmed

Mr Stephen Brook

Syed Shemol Rahman

Mr Thomas John English

Mr Colin Nicol

Mr Mohammed Rahman

Mr Darren Donnelly

Mr Brendan Hoare

Mr Wayne Robinson

Mr Robert Gardiner

Mr Ahmed Minar Miah

Mr Anthony Maw

Syed Ahmed
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Station Taxis 0191 5555555



Licence Type

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Badge No

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

245

246

Vehicle Make and Model

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Premier

Citroen Berlingo

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Euro Taxi

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Partner Tepee

Peugeot Premier

Ford Tourneo

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Partner

Name Contact Details

Mr Paul Norman Marrs

Mr Kevin Dale

Mr Thomas Harford

Mr Michael Graham

Mr Darren Gray

Syed Ataur Rahman

Syed Emdad Ahmed

Mr Syed Maksum Zabid

Mr lan Walshaw

Mr Syed Ali Hussain 07546721964
Mr George Joseph

Mr Raymond Leslie Hinds

Mr Syed Amirul Islam 07873551323
Mr John Robert Gettins 07771881979
Mr MD Miskat Uddin 07999388744

Mr Darren Wright
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Licence Type

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Badge No

247

248

249

251

255

256

257

258

260

261

262

263

264

267

269

270

Vehicle Make and Model

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Premier

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Partner

Ford Transit

Peugeot Partner

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot E7

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Premier

Nissan NV 200

Peugeot Premier

Name

Mr Kevin John Dale

Mr George Michael Ramsay

Mr Anthony Hazard

Mr Edward John Wood

Mr lan Kenneth Clasper

Mr Syed Nozir Ahmed

Mr David Michael Caine

Mr Syed Didar Ahmed

Mr Anthony Thomas Malloy

Mr lan James Stephenson

Mr Joseph Terence Hanratty

Mr Sher Khan

Mr Colin Jarvis

Mr Syed Shabbir Ahmed

Mr David Brown

Mr Seyedmahdi Mohseniarmaki

Page 5 of 12

Contact Details

Metimos@gmail.com



Licence Type

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Badge No

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

280

282

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

Vehicle Make and Model

Peugeot Eurotaxi

Peugeot Partner

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Partner

Fiat Scudo

Peugeot Eurotaxi

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Expert

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Premier

Mercedes Vito

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot E7

Name Contact Details

Mr John Gettins

Mr Mahfuz Ahmed

Mr Graham Kevin Butler

Mr John Gettins

Mr Jeffrey Rogerson

Mr Stephen Bogie

Mr Paul Allon 07889996754
Mr John Gettins

Mr John McDermont

Mr Paul Karim 07843483286

Mr Thomas Stothard

Mr Arju Miah

Mr Emran Ali

Mr David Wise

Syed Salik Miah

Mr Michael Purvis
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Licence Type

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Badge No

291

292

293

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

306

308

310

311

312

314

Vehicle Make and Model

Peugeot Partner

Ford Tourneo

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Partner

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Partner

Citroen Berlingo Multispace

Peugeot E7

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Rifter

Peugeot Expert

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot Horizon

Name Contact Details

Mr Mifta Uddin Ahmed

Mr Andrew Clennell

Mr Michael Graham

Mr Shahnaj Kabir

Mr Salman Ahmed

Mr MD Yahia Ahmed

Mr Peter Coates

Mr Michael Fascia 07305519698
Station Taxis
Mr Yosof Farid Tahmasi 07427658579

Mr Stephen Thomas Austin

Mr Richard Todd

Mr Michael Graham

Mr George Todd

Mr Mohammed Ashfaqur Rahman

Mr Ahmed Kobir Onu
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Licence Type

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Badge No

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

Vehicle Make and Model

Peugeot Eurotaxi

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Premier

Renault NX8

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Partner Tepee

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Horizon

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Premier

Ford Pro Cab

Peugeot Partner

Name Contact Details
Mr Kenneth Butler

Mr John Thomas Huggins

Mr Mahfuz Ahmed

Mrs Christine Taylor

Mr Mohammed Ishaq

Mr MD Mustafizur Rahman Qureshi
Mr Mahmud Ali 07961221927
Mr Edward Wood

Mr Michael Graham

Mr Monsoor Ahmed

Mr Mohammad Kadir Ali

Mr lan Askew

Mr Arif Rabbani

Mr Abdul Salam

Mr Stephen Coxon

Mr Mohamed Abd EI-Megid
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Licence Type

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Hackney Carriage

Private Hire Vehicle

Badge No

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

340

341

343

344

345

346

347

348

018

Vehicle Make and Model

Ford Journey

Peugeot Partner

Peugeot Premier

Citroen Berlingo

Citroen Berlingo Multispace

Peugeot Horizon

Citroen Berlingo

Peugeot Rifter

Peugeot Premier

Peugeot E7

Vauxhall Vivaro

Peugeot Horizon

Renault NX8

Peugeot Premier

Ford Tourneo

Vauxhall Vivaro

Name Contact Details
Mr Gary Michael Jackson
Mr Mark Thomas Allen

Mr Derek Richard Sloan

Mr Steven Oliver

Mr Edward Claxton Dobbing
Mr Gary Stephen Duncan
Mr Kevin Richardson

Mr Graham Butler

Mr Syed Akramul Islam

Mr John Hunter

Mr Stephen Brennan

Mr Molik Zaman

Mr Michael Luke Deary

Mr William Thomas Wood

Mr Michael Cowie

Mr John Gettins

Page 9 of 12



Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Badge No

035

037

040

066

092

093

098

102

121

145

188

193

195

208

251

256

Vehicle Make and Model

Ford Tourneo

Vauxhall vivaro Vivaro

Ford Tourneo

Mercedes Vito

Vauxhall Vivaro

Ford Transit

Mercedes Vito

Ford Transit

Vauxhall Vivaro

Ford Transit

Ford TOURNEO CUSTOM

Ford Tourneo

Mercedes Vito

Ford Transit

Ford Tourneo

Mercedes Vito

Name

Mr LAKESIDE Lakeside Association

Mr John Dodsworth

Mr Gary Christopher Carr

Mr John McDermont

Mr William Benson

Steels

Mr John McDermont

Ms Sharon Bate

Mr Paul Thomas Gettins

Lakeside Association Ltd

Mr Brian Storey

Lakeside Association

Mr Darren Lee Jobe

Mr Steven Thomas Hopps

Mr Lakeside Lakeside Association Ltd

Lakeside Association Ltd
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Contact Details

City Taxis 0191 5110505

City Taxis 0191 5110111



Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Badge No

274

290

306

329

355

366

382

385

412

448

455

484

574

623

633

643

Vehicle Make and Model

Renault Traffic Nx8

Ford Tourneo

Ford Transit

Peugeot E7

Ford Tourneo

Ford Tourneo

Mercedes Vito

Ford Transit

Peugeot Premier

Ford Transit

FORD TORNEO

MERCEDES VITO

Mercedes Vito

Skoda Octavia

Ford TOURNEO CUSTOM

Ford Tourneo

Name Contact Details
Mr Yilmaz Demirel
Lakeside Association
Lakeside Association

Mr Gary Hamill

Mr Alan Hall

Steven Hopps

Mr Gary Hamill

Mr Steven Hopps

Mr Stephen McBeth

Mr lan Hixon

David Jacob

Lakeside Association LTD
Mr Luke Dobbing

Mr Graeme William Scott

Lakeside Association Ltd

Mr Gary Hamill
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Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

177

Badge No

653

654

658

680

Vehicle Make and Model

Ford Tourneo

Renault Traffic

Ford Tourneo

Ford Tourneo

Name

Mr John Barry Leonard

Miss Alison Young

Mr Darren Stephenson

Lakeside Association Ltd

Page 12 of 12

Contact Details



